Title

4-H Camping (Overnight)
Aerospace & Rocketry
Ag in the Classroom

All Star Leadership
Alpacas

Animal Husbandry

Arts & Crafts

Astronomy

ATV and Dirt Biking
Automotive

Baking and Breadmaking
Bees

Beginning 4-H

Bicycles

Birds

Birds - Emu & Ostrich
Birds - Exotic

Birds - Poultry

Birds - Turkey

Cake Decorating
Calligraphy

Career Exploration

Cats

Cattle

Cattle - Beef

Cattle - Dairy

Cavies

Ceramics & Clay Arts
Child Development and Care
Citizenship

Climatology

Clothing & Textiles
Communications
Community Pride & Community Service
Computers & Internet
Computers - Website Design
Construction & Building
Consumer Education
CPR & First Aid

Cultural Arts

Dance

Dog

Domestic Exchanges
Drama & Theater Arts
Economics & Marketing
Electricity & Electronics
Embryology

Leader Password
7104-H
290AER
167AG
105ALL
137ALP
144ANI
550ART
890AST
115ATV
300AUT
500BAK
110BEE
900BEG
310BIC
140BIR
139BIR
210BIR
200BIR
138BIR
520CAK
650CAL
910CAR
280CAT
162CAT
600CAT
700CAT
160CAV
690CER
410CHI
920CIT
800CLI
420CLO
940COM
930COM
100COM
148COM
158CON
430CON
640CPR
600CUL
660DAN
163DOG
950DOM
107DRA
960ECO
320ELE
220EMB



Emergency Preparation & Management 172EME

Energy Management 810ENE
Entomology 100ENT
Environmental Stewardship 880ENV
Equine - Horse 120EQU
Equine - Ponies 126EQU
Farm Machinery 360FAR
Fashion Revue 490FAS
Fiber Arts 164FIB
Field Crops and Management 720FIE
Fishing and Fly Tying 680FIS
Flower Arranging 670FLO
Foods 153FO0
Foods & Nutrition 440FO0O
Foods - Beginning 147FOO
Foods - Dairy 152FO0
Foods - International 146FO0O
Foods - Nutrition 145FO0
Foods - Preservation 450F00
Forestry 730FOR
Fruits, Nuts and Berries 740FRU
General Engineering 330GEN
Geology 119GEO
GIS/GPS 400GIS
Global Education 103GLO
Goats 170GOA
Goats - Angora 300GOA
Goats - Dairy 400GOA
Goats - Meat 250GOA
Goats - Nigerian 260GOA
Goats - Pack 270GOA
Goats - Pygmy 500GOA
Graphic Arts 970GRA
Group-Determined 102GRO
Guide Dogs and Service Animals 800GUI
Health and Physical Fitness 560HEA
Hi 4-H 108HI
Hobbies 121HOB
Hobbies - Stamp Collecting 155HOB
Home & Personal Management 470HOM
Home Arts & Furnishings 460HOM
Indoor and Mini Gardens 750IND
International Exchanges 980INT
Junior Master Gardener 166JUN
Leadership Development 990LEA
Leathercraft 580LEA
Livestock Judging 240LIV

Llamas 140LLA



Marine Biology

Metal Working

Music & Instruments
Oceanography
Ornamental Horticulture
Outdoor Adventures
Pets and Small Animals
Photography

820MAR
380MET
171MUS
8300CE
7600RN
5400UT
130PET

590PHO

Primary Members (Mini Member & Cloverbud) 114PRI

Public Speaking

Quilting

Rabbits

Record Keeping

Reptiles

Robotics

Safety

Science Literacy
Scrapbooking
Self-Determined

Service Learning

Sheep

Sheep Breeding

Sheep Market

Shooting Sports - Archery
Shooting Sports - Hunting
Shooting Sports - Muzzle Loading
Shooting Sports - Pistol
Shooting Sports - Rifle
Shooting Sports - Shotgun
Sign Language

Small Engines
Snowflakes

Soil & Water Conservation
Sports

Sugarbeets

Swine

Swine - Breeding

Swine - Market

Table Setting

Therapeutic Animals
Vegetable Gardens and Crops
Veterinary Science

Video Production

Wildlife

Woodworking

Zoology

106PUB
530QUI
150RAB
109REC
117REP
390ROB
340SAF
870SCl
630SCR
101SEL
104SER
113SHE
112SHE
170SHE
620SHO
125SHO
124SHO
122SHO
610SHO
123SHO
110SIG
350SMA
176SNO
850S0lI
136SPO
780SUG
120SWI
111SWI
180SWI
151TAB
230THE
790VEG
190VET
149VID
860WIL
370W00
175200
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