Title	Leader Password

Title	Leader P
4-H Camping (Overnight)	7104-H
Aerospace & Rocketry	290AER
Ag in the Classroom	167AG
All Star Leadership	105ALL
Alpacas	137ALP
Animal Husbandry	144ANI
Arts & Crafts	550ART
Astronomy	890AST
ATV and Dirt Biking	115ATV
Automotive	300AUT
Baking and Breadmaking	500BAK
Bees	110BEE
Beginning 4-H	900BEG
Bicycles	310BIC
Birds	140BIR
Birds - Emu & Ostrich	139BIR
Birds - Exotic	210BIR
Birds - Poultry	200BIR
Birds - Turkey	138BIR
Cake Decorating	520CAK
Calligraphy	650CAL
	910CAR
Career Exploration Cats	280CAT
Cattle	162CAT
Cattle - Beef	
	600CAT 700CAT
Cattle - Dairy	
Cavies	160CAV
Ceramics & Clay Arts	690CER
Child Development and Care	410CHI
Citizenship	920CIT
Climatology	800CLI
Clothing & Textiles	420CLO
Communications	940COM
Community Pride & Community Serv	
Computers & Internet	100COM
Computers - Website Design	148COM
Construction & Building	158CON
Consumer Education	430CON
CPR & First Aid	640CPR
Cultural Arts	600CUL
Dance	660DAN
Dog	163DOG
Domestic Exchanges	950DOM
Drama & Theater Arts	107DRA
Economics & Marketing	960ECO
Electricity & Electronics	320ELE
Embryology	220EMB

Emergency Preparation & Management	172EME
Energy Management	810ENE
Entomology	100ENT
Environmental Stewardship	880ENV
Equine - Horse	120EQU
Equine - Ponies	126EQU
Farm Machinery	360FAR
Fashion Revue	490FAS
Fiber Arts	
	164FIB
Field Crops and Management	720FIE
Fishing and Fly Tying	680FIS
Flower Arranging	670FLO
Foods	153FOO
Foods & Nutrition	440FOO
Foods - Beginning	147FOO
Foods - Dairy	152FOO
Foods - International	146FOO
Foods - Nutrition	145FOO
Foods - Preservation	450FOO
Forestry	730FOR
Fruits, Nuts and Berries	740FRU
General Engineering	330GEN
Geology	119GEO
GIS/GPS	400GIS
Global Education	103GLO
Goats	170GOA
Goats - Angora	300GOA
Goats - Dairy	400GOA
Goats - Meat	250GOA
Goats - Nigerian	260GOA
Goats - Pack	270GOA
Goats - Pygmy	500GOA
Graphic Arts	970GRA
Group-Determined	102GRO
Guide Dogs and Service Animals	800GUI
Health and Physical Fitness	560HEA
Hi 4-H	108HI
Hobbies	121HOB
	155HOB
Hobbies - Stamp Collecting	470HOM
Home & Personal Management	
Home Arts & Furnishings	460HOM
Indoor and Mini Gardens	750IND
International Exchanges	980INT
Junior Master Gardener	166JUN
Leadership Development	990LEA
Leathercraft Live to the leaf size of th	580LEA
Livestock Judging	240LIV
Llamas	140LLA

Marina Dialagu	0001440
Marine Biology	820MAR
Metal Working	380MET
Music & Instruments	171MUS
Oceanography	830OCE
Ornamental Horticulture	760ORN
Outdoor Adventures	540OUT
Pets and Small Animals	130PET
Photography	590PHO
Primary Members (Mini Member & Cloverbud)	
Public Speaking	106PUB
Quilting	530QUI
Rabbits	150RAB
Record Keeping	109REC
Reptiles	117REP
Robotics	390ROB
Safety	340SAF
Science Literacy	870SCI
Scrapbooking	630SCR
Self-Determined	101SEL
Service Learning	104SER
Sheep	113SHE
Sheep Breeding	112SHE
Sheep Market	170SHE
Shooting Sports - Archery	620SHO
Shooting Sports - Hunting	125SHO
Shooting Sports - Muzzle Loading	124SHO
Shooting Sports - Pistol	122SHO
Shooting Sports - Rifle	610SHO
Shooting Sports - Shotgun	123SHO
Sign Language	110SIG
Small Engines	350SMA
Snowflakes	176SNO
Soil & Water Conservation	850SOI
Sports	136SPO
Sugarbeets	780SUG
Swine	120SWI
Swine - Breeding	111SWI
Swine - Market	180SWI
Table Setting	151TAB
Therapeutic Animals	230THE
Vegetable Gardens and Crops	790VEG
Veterinary Science	190VET
Video Production	149VID
Wildlife	860WIL
	370WOO
Woodworking	
Zoology	175ZOO